X-ROUND E étyrhacek, chrom

Objednaci kod:

Rozmeéry
Sitka:
Vyska:
Hloubka:

Parametry
Barva:
Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list

XR204

270 mm
25 mm
40 mm

Chrom
Mosaz
10 let

r.,‘\\m; ]

I 1 I
1B3mm] (OO Q) (@) () )) | 25mm
| 270 mm |
I >l
‘40 mn‘}
(o o)

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice

e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web:www.ubc-group.cz



